Your local milkman is now online: top up on over 250 daily essentials: milk&more; / Dairy Crest Ltd.

### **Contributors**

Dairy Crest Ltd. Amazon.com (Firm)

### **Publication/Creation**

Esher: Dairy Crest, 2010.

### **Persistent URL**

https://wellcomecollection.org/works/ugfrukaa

### License and attribution

Conditions of use: it is possible this item is protected by copyright and/or related rights. You are free to use this item in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. For other uses you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s).



Wellcome Collection 183 Euston Road London NW1 2BE UK T +44 (0)20 7611 8722 E library@wellcomecollection.org https://wellcomecollection.org

# Your local milkman is now online



Get started today at www.milkandmore.co.uk/amazon





# Get milk&more to your door

Remember the good old milkman? Well he's now online and delivering milk, as well as over 250 daily essentials direct to your door. Better still, you can order up to 9pm the night before and he'll drop everything off bright and early the next morning - absolutely free.

## 6 reasons why you'll love this service

- FREE delivery
- Get regular or one-off orders
- Choose from over 250 daily essentials 24 hours a day
- Order up to 9pm the night before your next delivery
- No minimum order value\*
- Up to 6 early morning deliveries per week

Place your first order today at

www.milkandmore.co.uk/amazon

To enjoy this exclusive basket and click

\*when you set up a regular payment method

Terms and Conditions

1. Offer open to new milk&more online customers only, 2. Offer open to customers who set up a regular payment method only, 3. Closing date for the promotion is 30.04.2010. 4. Customers must enter promocode FEBA5B before order confirmation to claim £5 off first invoice. 5. Only one £5 discount per household. 6. The £5 off will only be visible on the first invoice when received on or around the 20th of the month. 7. No minimum order required. 8. No cash alternative will be given. Promoter: Dairy Crest Limited. Claygate House, Littleworth Road, Esher, Surrey KT10 9PN, Amazon, the Amazon logo and Amazon.co.uk are registered trademarks of Amazon EU SARL or its affiliates. 92/2010